Breads & Entrees

Bruschetta (4 pieces) | $10.5
Guinness Glazed Chicken Wings | $18.0
With spicy ranch sauce.

Garlic Bread (4 pieces) | $10.0

Add cheese for an extra $1.
Add cheese & bacon for an extra $2.

Char Siu Chicken Spring Rolls | $18.5
Served with sweet chilli sauce

Parmesan Pizza Crust | $16.0

Salt & Pepper Squid (Side or Main) | $16.7/$25.5
Chicken Quesadillas | $16.5

With guacamole & sour cream.

Mains

Homemade Butter Chicken | $28.5
With steamed jasmine rice,

poppadoms & naan bread.

Penne Chicken Pasta | $25.5

With pan roasted chicken, bacon, mushroom,
olives, spinach, in pesto cream sauce.

Chicken, Bacon & Pumpkin Risotto | $26.0
With spinach, capsicum, onion, sun-dried
tomatoes and simmered in Napoli sauce.

Pappardelle Pasta with Slow Braised Beef | $26.5
With onion, carrots, celery and
spinach, in red wine napoli sauce.

Beer Battered Whiting Fillet | $28.0
With chips & salad and a side
of tartare sauce.

Off the GI‘ill | i;Acll/uS;;c;kSrgsgéssovai/crble as Gluten Free,

300g Scotch Fillet | $47.5
300g Sirloin | $43.0
Alpha Steak of the Week | $45.0

Pork Ribs | $41.0

All served with your choice of 2 sides & sauce.

. ALL SIDE OPTIONS  ENTe
Sides ARE VEGETARIAN. R
Seasoned Chips | $9.0

Coleslaw | $5.0
Garden Salad | $4.5

Sweet Potato Fries | $m.0
Mashed Potato | $6.5
Potato Wedges | $n.s
With sour cream & sweet chilli sauce.

Steamed Vegetables | $7.5
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All served with beer battered chips.
Burgers | Upgrade to Sweet potato chips for $2.
Classic Cheeseburger | $22.5

Beef patty, pickles, cheese & tomato sauce.

Alpha Beef Burger

Beef patty, bacon, beetroot, pineapple,
lettuce,

tomato, cheese, caramelised onions and
barbeque sauce.

Chicken Satay Burger

Coleslaw, tomato, cheese, cucumber &
house made satay sauce.

| s$265

LB | $25.0

*Wrap option available with all burger meals.

ChiCken SChnitzel ‘ All served with chips and salad.

Traditional Plain Schnitzel | $25.0
Chicken Parma | $26.0
Ham, napoli sauce & cheese.

Godfather Parma | $29.5

With bacon, cabanossi, salami,
spinach, napoli sauce & cheese.

Satay Parma | s$285

With ham, cashew nut, cheese and
satay sauce.

The Ozzy | $29.0
With beetroot, pineapple, bacon, egg,

cheese & napoli sauce.

Seafood Parma | $29.5

With prawns, salt & pepper squid, garlic
cream sauce & cheese.

The BBQ Parma | s$285

With bacon, spinach, tomato, cheese
and barbeque sauce.

Salads Vegetarian options available, see staff.

Caesar Salad | $18.5

Baby cos lettuce, croutons, bacon,
egg and parmesan.

Garlic Prawn
With capsicum, olives, roast pumpkin,
feta cheese, spinach and lemon dressing.
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Cold Noodle Salad

With vermicelli noodles, carrot, onion,
capsicum, cucumber, lettuce, fried egg
and coriander ginger dressing.

Salad add ons: Chicken ($6), Prawns ($8), Squid ($8)

All meals may contain traces of nuts, eggs and dairy.

13" Wood Fired Pizza

BBQ Meatlovers | $27.0
Ham, bacon, pepperoni, cabanossi and chicken
on a BBQ sauce base.

Chicken Supreme | $26.0
With capsicum, pineapple, bacon, spanish onion
and mushroom on BBQ sauce base.

Garlic, Prawn & Squid | $29.5
With onion and capsicum on a Napoli base.
Hawaiian | $24.0
Ham and pineapple on a Napoli sauce base.
Satay Chicken Pizza | $28.0

With onions, capsicum and cashew nut on
a satay sauce base.

Pepperoni Lovers | $24.5
Pepperoni and mushrooms on a Napoli sauce base.

Super Supreme | $26.5
Pepperoni, ham, cabanossi, spanish onion,

capsicum, mushroom, pineapple and olives on a

Napoli sauce base.

Veggie Sensation | $25.0

Mushroom, tomato, capsicum, pumpkin, olives,
Spanish onion, feta cheese and oregano drizzled
with aioli on a Napoli sauce base.

The Ozzy Pizza | $27.5

Pineapple, beetroot, mushroom and bacon on a
BBQ sauce base.

Kids Meals

‘ All served with a bowl of ice-cream.

Chicken Schnitty | $15.0
Served with chips.

Kids Pizza 8" | $15.0
Choice of Ham & Pineapple or BBQ Meatlovers.

Penne Bolognese | $15.0

Beef mince cooked in a Napoli sauce.

Desserts

Citrus Tart | $12.5
With mixed Berries and couli

Summer Berry Trifle | $15.0

With chocolate sponge, mixed berry jelly,
vanilla custard, served with ice cream.

Date Choc Pudding | $12.5

With butterscotch Sauce and
Vanilla Bean Ice Cream.

Nutella Cheesecake | $12.0

With vanilla Bean Ice Cream.

Bowl of Vanilla Ice cream | $10.0

With your choice of topping
(Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel).

Sauces
Tomato - Barbeque - Ranch - Aioli - Tartare | $1.0
Gravy - Mushroom Gravy - Peppercorn - | $2.0

Creamy Garlic - Sweet Chilli/Sour cream

- Gluten Free option available. - Vegan option available. - Vegetarian option available.

*Chocolate, Caramel, Strawberry toppings.




Red Wine Glass | Bottle

Hardys Cabernet Sauvignon $9.0 | $41.0
Displays classic varietal notes of

blackcurrant, chocolate, mint and dry

herbs. Sweet vanillin oak complements

the fruit flavors while the tannins add

length and structure to the palate.

Hillcot Merlot $9.5 | $42.0
A perfect balance between fine

integrated tannin and good lengthy

persistence of chocolate and red berry

flavors.

St. Hallett Garden of Eden Shiraz $10.0 | $44.0
Lifted floral aroma with elegant red fruits
on the palate.

White Wine Glass | Bottle

Dusky Sounds Sauvignon Blanc $9.0 | $41.0
A fresh and lively Sauvignon Blanc with

lovely tropical fruit flavours of pineapple

and a crisp citrus finish.

Grant Burge Pinot Gris $9.5 | $42.0
Bright and fresh with flavours of white

stone fruits, crisp green apple, citrus and

pear with a great finesse.

Sparkling Bottle ONLY
Sparkling Pinot Noir Chardonnay $41.0
From the small and delicate bead through

to the elegant fruit and lingering avour,

this is an iconic Australian sparkling wine.

Arras Blanc de Blancs Chardonnay $43.0
Perfectly poised and elegant, displaying

citrus layers, with notes of lanolin, truffle

oil, exotic spice and bright saline

characters.
Rosé Glass | Bottle
Madam Sass Riverland Rosé $9.0 | $41.0

Juicy, fresh summer berry and strawberry
fruit flavors with a crisp, dry finish. Theres
plenty of sass in every glass.

Moscato Glass | Bottle

Hardys The Riddle $8.0 | $38.0
Sweet and fruity wine with tropical fruit
flavors and a crisp, refreshing finish.
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Tap Beers Mid | Schn |

Asahi $9.0 $12.0
Carlton Dry $7.0 $9.0
Great Northern Super Crisp $6.7 $8.7
Hard Rated $9.0 $12.0
Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale $8.0 $11.0
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer $9.0 $12.0

Bottle Beers/Ciders

Corona
Great Nothern
Hahns Light
Hahns Superdry
Heineken
J/Squire 150 Lashes
Peroni

Pure Blonde

Tooheys New
Tooheys Old

Victoria Bitter
XXXX Gold
0.0% Peroni
Somersby - Apple

Cocktails

Please see staff for available cocktails. $18.0

Glass ONLY

Pint

$15.5
$12.0
$11.7
$15.5
$14.5
$15.5

$9.5
$8.5
$8.0
$8.5
$9.0
$9.5
$8.5
$8.5
$8.5
$9.5
$8.5
$8.5
$6.5
$9.5

Spirits

Alize

Bacardi Rum

Baileys

Black Douglas

Bombay Gin

Bundaberg Rum

Canadian Club

Captain Morgan

Chivas Regal

Cointreau

El Jimador Tequila
Fireball Whiskey

Liquer 43

Gallway Pipe

Galiano Sambuca

Glenfiddich

Gordons Gin

Grey Goose Vodka

Jack Daniels
Jameson Irish Whiskey

Jim Beam
Johnnie Walker Black

Johnnie Walker Red

Kahlua

Midori
Malibu

Schnapps Butterscotch

Schnapps Peach

Smirnoff

Southern Comfort
Tia Mia

Wild Turkey

Vanilla Galliano

$9.5
$10.0
$8.5
$9.0
$11.5
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$11.5
$9.0
$10.0
$10.5
$8.5
$8.5
$9.0
$12.5
$10.0
$1.5
$10.5
$12.0
$10.0
$10.5
$10.0
$8.5
$9.5
$9.0
$8.0
$8.0
$10.0
$9.5
$8.5
$10.5
$9.0




