Breads & Entrees

With guacamole & sour cream.

Homemade Butter Chicken

Bruschetta (4 pieces) *V	/EG	\$10.5
Guinness Glazed Chicken Wings With spicy ranch sauce.	EW	\$18.0
Garlic Bread (4 pieces) Add cheese for an extra \$1. Add cheese & bacon for an extra \$2.	/EG	\$10.0
Char Siu Chicken Spring Rolls Served with sweet chilli sauce	EW	\$18.5
Parmesan Pizza Crust *V	'EG	\$16.0
Salt & Pepper Squid (Side or Main)	T i	\$16.7/\$25.5
Chicken Quesadillas	EW	\$16.5

Mains

poppadoms & naan bread.	
Penne Chicken Pasta With pan roasted chicken, bacon, mushroom,	\$25.5
olives, spinach, in pesto cream sauce.	
Chicken, Bacon & Pumpkin Risotto *V *GFA	\$26.0
With spinach, capsicum, onion, sun-dried tomatoes and simmered in Napoli sauce.	
Pappardelle Pasta with Slow Braised Beef With onion, carrots, celery and spinach, in red wine napoli sauce.	\$26.5
Beer Battered Whiting Fillet With chips & salad and a side	\$28.0
of tartare sauce.	

Off the Grill		teak meals available as Gluten ding sauces.	Free,
300g Scotch Fillet		1	\$47.5
300g Sirloin		1	\$43.0
Alpha Steak of the Wee	k	NEW	\$45.0
Pork Ribs			\$41.0

All served with your choice of 2 sides & sauce.

Sides ALL SIDE OPTION ARE VEGETARI	VEG
Seasoned Chips	\$9.0
Coleslaw	*V *GFA \$5.0
Garden Salad	*V *GFA \$4.5
Sweet Potato Fries	\$11.0
Mashed Potato	\$6.5
Potato Wedges With sour cream & sweet chilli sauce.	\$11.5
Steamed Vegetables	*V \$7.5



Burgers	All served with beer battered chips. Upgrade to Sweet potato chips for \$2
Classic Cheeseburge Beef patty, pickles, chees	
Alpha Beef Burger Beef patty, bacon, beetro lettuce, tomato, cheese, carameli	
barbeque sauce. Chicken Satay Burge Coleslaw, tomato, cheese	

*Wrap option available with all burger meals.

house made satay sauce.

\$28.5

Chicken Schnitzel All served with chips an	d salad.
Traditional Plain Schnitzel	\$25.0
Chicken Parma Ham, napoli sauce & cheese.	\$26.0
Godfather Parma With bacon, cabanossi, salami, spinach, napoli sauce & cheese.	\$29.5
Satay Parma With ham, cashew nut, cheese and satay sauce.	\$28.5
The Ozzy With beetroot, pineapple, bacon, egg, cheese & napoli sauce.	\$29.0
Seafood Parma With prawns, salt & pepper squid, garlic cream sauce & cheese.	\$29.5
The BBQ Parma With bacon, spinach, tomato, cheese and barbeque sauce.	\$28.5

Salads	Vegetarian options available, see :	sta
Caesar Salad		\$18
Baby cos lettuce, croutons,		

egg and parmesan. Garlic Prawn With capsicum, olives, roast pumpkin, feta cheese, spinach and lemon dressing.

Cold Noodle Salad With vermicelli noodles, carrot, onion, capsicum, cucumber, lettuce, fried egg and coriander ginger dressing.

Salad add ons: Chicken (\$6), Prawns (\$8), Squid (\$8)

13" Wood Fired Pizza

BBQ Meatlovers Ham, bacon, pepperoni, cabanossi and chicken on a BBQ sauce base.	\$27.0
Chicken Supreme With capsicum, pineapple, bacon, spanish onion and mushroom on BBQ sauce base.	\$26.0
Garlic, Prawn & Squid With onion and capsicum on a Napoli base.	\$29.5
Hawaiian Ham and pineapple on a Napoli sauce base.	\$24.0
Satay Chicken Pizza With onions, capsicum and cashew nut on a satay sauce base.	\$28.0
Pepperoni Lovers Pepperoni and mushrooms on a Napoli sauce base.	\$24.5
Super Supreme Pepperoni, ham, cabanossi, spanish onion, capsicum, mushroom, pineapple and olives on a Napoli sauce base.	\$26.5
Veggie Sensation Mushroom, tomato, capsicum, pumpkin, olives, Spanish onion, feta cheese and oregano drizzled with aioli on a Napoli sauce base.	\$25.0
The Ozzy Pizza Pineapple, beetroot, mushroom and bacon on a BBQ sauce base.	\$27.5

Kids Meals	*Chocolate, Caramel, Strawberry topping	
Chicken Schnitty Served with chips.	l	\$15.0
Kids Pizza 8" Choice of Ham & Pineapple of	or BBQ Meatlovers.	\$15.0
Penne Bolognese		\$15.0
Beef mince cooked in a Napo	oli sauce.	

Desserts

Sauces

Tomato · Barbeque · Ranch · Aioli · Tartare

Gravy · Mushroom Gravy · Peppercorn ·

Creamy Garlic · Sweet Chilli/Sour cream

Desseles	
Citrus Tart With mixed Berries and couli	\$12.5
Summer Berry Trifle With chocolate sponge, mixed berry jelly, vanilla custard, served with ice cream.	\$15.0
Date Choc Pudding With butterscotch Sauce and Vanilla Bean Ice Cream.	\$12.5
Nutella Cheesecake With vanilla Bean Ice Cream.	\$12.0
Bowl of Vanilla Ice cream With your choice of topping (Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel).	\$10.0

\$1.0

\$2.0

All meals may contain traces of nuts, eggs and dairy.

Red Wine	Glass	Bottle
Hardys Cabernet Sauvignon Displays classic varietal notes of blackcurrant, chocolate, mint and dry herbs. Sweet vanillin oak complements the fruit flavors while the tannins add length and structure to the palate.	\$9.0	\$41.0
Hillcot Merlot A perfect balance between fine integrated tannin and good lengthy persistence of chocolate and red berry flavors.	\$9.5	\$42.0
St. Hallett Garden of Eden Shiraz Lifted floral aroma with elegant red fruits on the palate.	\$10.0	\$44.0

Glass | Bottle

\$9.0 | \$41.0

\$9.5 | \$42.0

White Wine

and a crisp citrus finish.

pear with a great finesse.

Sparkling	Bottle ONLY
Sparkling Pinot Noir Chardonnay From the small and delicate bead through to the elegant fruit and lingering avour, this is an iconic Australian sparkling wine	
Arras Blanc de Blancs Chardonnay Perfectly poised and elegant, displaying citrus layers, with notes of lanolin, truffle oil, exotic spice and bright saline characters.	\$43.0

Dusky Sounds Sauvignon Blanc
A fresh and lively Sauvignon Blanc with
lovely tropical fruit flavours of pineapple

Grant Burge Pinot GrisBright and fresh with flavours of white stone fruits, crisp green apple, citrus and

Rosé	Glass		Bottle
Madam Sass Riverland Rosé Juicy, fresh summer berry and strawber fruit flavors with a crisp, dry finish. There plenty of sass in every glass.	ry	1	\$41.0

Moscato	Glass		Bottle
Hardys The Riddle Sweet and fruity wine with tropical fruit	•	-	\$38.0
flavors and a crisp, refreshing finish.			



Tap Beers	Mid	Schn	Pint
Asahi	\$9.0	\$12.0	\$15.5
Carlton Dry	\$7.0	\$9.0	\$12.0
Great Northern Super Crisp	\$6.7	\$8.7	\$11.7
Hard Rated	\$9.0	\$12.0	\$15.5
Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale	\$8.0	\$11.0	\$14.5
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer	\$9.0	\$12.0	\$15.5

Bottle Beers/Ciders

Corona —	\$9.5
Great Nothern —	·
Hahns Light —	•
Hahns Superdry —	
Heineken —	
J/Squire 150 Lashes ———————————————————————————————————	\$9.5
Peroni ————————————————————————————————————	\$8.5
Pure Blonde ————	\$8.5
Tooheys New —	\$8.5
Tooheys Old —	\$9.5
Victoria Bitter ———————————————————————————————————	\$8.5
XXXX Gold —	\$8.5
0.0% Peroni —	\$6.5
Somersby - Apple ———————————————————————————————————	\$9.5

Cocktails	Glass ONLY
Please see staff for available cocktails.	\$18.0

Spirits

Alize —	\$
Bacardi Rum —	9
Baileys —	9
Black Douglas —	
Bombay Gin —	5
Bundaberg Rum —————	9
Canadian Club	:
Captain Morgan	<u> </u>
Chivas Regal —	<u> </u>
Cointreau —	<u> </u>
El Jimador Tequila —————	 :
Fireball Whiskey —	
Liquer 43	
Gallway Pipe —	 :
Galiano Sambuca ————————————————————————————————————	
Glenfiddich —————	
Gordons Gin —	
Grey Goose Vodka —	
Jack Daniels —	
Jameson Irish Whiskey ————	
Jim Beam —	<u> </u>
Johnnie Walker Black ————	
Johnnie Walker Red —————	 -:
Kahlua ————	
Midori —	 :
Malibu —	 :
Schnapps Butterscotch —	 :
Schnapps Peach —	
Smirnoff —	
Southern Comfort —	
Tia Mia —	
Wild Turkey —	
Vanilla Galliano ————————————————————————————————————	